18. Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 06.01.2007

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Bernardon, Ramon

2.  Trampert, Uwe

3. Schmidt, Jorg

4. Quinten, Christian
5. Meyer, Jens

6. Werth, Roman

7. Helferich, Gernot
8. Schmid, Markus

9. Biermann, Andreas
10. Jung, Jonas

11. Salamon, Holger
12. Feld, Christoph

13. Lehmann, Sascha
14. Leibrock, Bengt
15. Kehl, Hannes

16. Bachelier, Andreas
17. Asaro, Antonio

18. Baldauf, Peter

19. Penkhues, Otto
20. Woll, Peter

21. Lippert, Reinhard
22. Gebhard, Werner
23. Blau, Frederik

24. Minden, Michael
25. vonerden, Andreas
26. Klein, Andreas

27. Steffen, Guido

28. Mdller, Manfred
29. Joerg, Guido

30. Hoffmann, Jirgen
31. Blum, Ernst Josef
32. Demau, Jens

33. Meisberger, Alfred
34. Oberhauser, Andreas
35. Viert, Rainer

36. Seer, Michael

37. Bidon, Julian

38. Gasper, Werner
39. Honer, Franz

40. Lellig, Ralf

41. Hille, Ulrike

42. Briicker-Boghoss, Heike
43. Backes, Horst

44, Britz, Gabriel

45. Kuhn, Herbert

46. Rupp, Josef

47. Giersberg, Burkhard
48. Franz, Patrick

49. Dorr, Alois

Verein/Ort

1. Fc Kaiserslautern

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbach
Homburg-Jagersburg
Tri-Tronic St. Wendel

Grojos Ltf Elbersberg

TV Lebach

Ltf Marpingen

KV Nohn

Serrig

TC Asics Rehlingen

TV Merzig

TV Lebach

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV Kirkel

LSG Saarlouis

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV Lebach

TV Duppenweiler

TV Lebach

TRI Weiskirchen

Ltf Kéllertal

LC Volklingen

TV Lebach

LC Asics Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TC Weiskirchen

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
TV Hermeskeil

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Ltf Kollertal

Ltf Grojos Elversberg

SV Rot-Weil3-Hasborn

TusS Serrig

SV Mettlach

TV Losheim

Run 4 Run Bibingen

SV Schlau.com Saar 05 Sh
Saar 05

SV Schlau.com.saar 05

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TC Weiskirchen
Schnell-Mud-Tansdorf

LV Merzig

Ltf Klarenthal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M35
1.M40
2.M35
2.M40
3.M35
4.M35
1.M30
5.M35
2.M20
6.M35
1.M45
3.M20
4.M20
2.M45
5.M20
3.M40
1.M50
3.M45
7.M35
2.M50
4.M45

1.MJugB
5.M45
2.M30
6.M45
8.M35
3.M50
7.M45
4.M50
8.M45
6.M20
9.M45
1.MJugA
4.M40
5.M40
2.MJugB
6.M40
3.M30
4.M30
1.w20
1.w30
1.M65
2.MJugA
5.M50
7.M40
10.M45
7.M20
1.M55

Zeit
24:11,9
25:03,6
25:22,5
25:45,0
25:46,2
26:03,4
26:10,5
26:12,7
26:17,9
26:24,0
26:27,7
26:32,7
26:43,2
26:47,3
27:04,4
27:12,9
27:25,4
27:27,0
27:36,0
27:37,6
27:39,1
27:46,6
27:53,4
27:55,2
27:58,5
28:00,3
28:07,2
28:08,9
28:10,5
28:29,6
28:41,4
28:43,0
28:44,7
28:57,6
29:01,2
29:10,0
29:17,8
29:18,1
29:20,5
29:26,3
29:27,6
29:35,2
29:38,3
29:38,9
29:40,7
29:43,1
29:47,0
29:49,4
29:51,9
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18. Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 06.01.2007

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Steimer, Jirgen
51. Resch, Klaus

52. Weber, Armin

53. Riehm, Helmut
54. Haupenthal, Hans-Werner
54. Feith, Bertram

56. Kunze, Rolf

57. Zimmer, Glnter
58. Aweiwi, Wael

58. Feller, Robert

60. Biehl, Daniel

61. Koch, Ludwig

62. Fink, Thomas

63. .dernbecher, Kurt
64. Klauck, Patrick
65. Hoffmann, Leo
66. Schommer, Marco
67. Holweck, Andreas
68. Jung, Karl-Heinz
69. Richter, Bernd
70. Kewerkopf, Arno
71. Meier, Matthias
72. Feller, Andrea

73. Engstler, Udo

74. Grauer, Michael
75. Dornfeld, Jurgen
76. Hafner, Manfred
77. Jager, Werner

78. Selzer, Robert
79. Koulen, Winfried
80. Neu, Stephan

81. Pink, Gilinter

82. Treitz, Ferdi

83. Schader, Frank
84. Herrmann, Johannes
85. von Bonk, Maik
86. Schmitt, Karl-Heinz
87. Wagner, Bernd
88. Hoff, Bernhard
89. Hermes, Wolfram
90. Ruzaniji, Robert
91. Meixner, Dieter
92. Schneider, Erik
93. Alt, Erich

94. Risch, Martina
95. Kerber, Norbert
96. Raubuch, Juliane
97. Ochs, Alexander

98.

Neuser, Werner

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Fitness Forum Mettlach
TV Losheim

LSC Duppenweiler

Ltf Marpingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Ltf Kollertal

Ltf Nalbach
Schell-Mud-Tunsdorf
Www.boerenfelslauf.de
SV Schlau.com Saar 05
Tssh

TC Weiskirchen

Ltf Kollertal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Losheim

Lac Saarlouis

LV Merzig

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
SC Birkwald Rimlingen
Www.baerenfelslauf.de
Ltf Selbach

Borussia

TV Lebach

LAG Saarlouis

RV Move Schmelz
Wahlener Béren

LC Asics Rehlingen
Ltf Kbllertal
Weiskirchen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LV Merzig

Trimmclub Weiskirchen
Run 4 Run Bibingen

Ffo Saarlouis

TV Piesbach

1. Fc Kaiserslautern

Ceb Merzig

Ltf Kollertal

LV Merzig

TV Germania Piesbach

Pl./AK
8.M40
6.M50
5.M30
9.M40

11.mM45
7.M50
2.M55
3.M55

10.mM40
12.M45
11.M40
8.M50
12.M40
4.M55
8.M20
9.M50
6.M30
7.M30
10.M50
13.M40
14.M40
11.M50
1.W35
13.M45
9.M35
12.M50
5.M55
15.M40
14.M45
15.M45
6.M55
13.M50
14.M50
16.M45
2.M65
16.M40
17.M45
17.M40
18.M45
19.M45
18.M40
1.M60
10.M35
19.M40
2.W30
20.M45
1.wW45
11.M35
21.M45

Zeit
29:55,0
29:58,9
30:06,4
30:07,3
30:08,1
30:08,1
30:10,3
30:13,8
30:15,0
30:15,0
30:17,3
30:19,8
30:21,2
30:22,2
30:23,5
30:28,9
30:30,8
30:31,9
30:33,0
30:35,1
30:38,2
30:40,7
30:42,0
30:43,2
30:54,5
31:01,1
31:03,3
31:11,0
31:19,2
31:27,3
31:30,3
31:32,4
31:34,6
31:38,3
31:39,8
31:41,1
31:42,5
31:43,7
31:45,0
31:48,4
31:48,6
31:53,2
31:59,4
32:03,3
32:05,3
32:08,6
32:13,2
32:24,9
32:27,8
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18. Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 06.01.2007

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
126.
128.
129.
130.
130.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Frank, Daniela
Weyand, Peter
Braun, Udo
Arimond, Peter
Neurath, Wolfgang
Berndt, Hagen
Happel, Rolf
Pletschette, Chris
Simon, Ralf

Graf, Roland
Schuler, Martina
Maus, Torsten
Christ, Lothar
Engstler, Monika
Haupenthal, Norbert
Gasper, Norbert
Kleser, Kurt
Maus, Stefan
Ternes, Jurgen
Clemens, Klaus
Thewes, Patrik
Selzer, Gerhard
Feller, Stefan
Naumann, Michael
Schuler, Joachim
Puhl, Gerhard
Keller, Philipp
Grol3, Gunter
Grol3, Katja
Himmes, Manfred
Welter, Eric
Akroud, Patrick
Noll, Lukas
Meiers, Marco
Noll, Gerd

Baus, Bernd
Fixemer, Gerd
Himmes, Thorsten
Bogatzky, Marcus
Goergen, Anette
Lehnen, Rainer
Kolling, Helmut
Schiitz, Guido
Weins, Walter
Meiers, Mark
Koch, Christina
Bernardon, Roland
Nicolay, Marita
Reden, Winfried

Verein/Ort
Ltf Marpingen
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
Ltf Kollertal

TV Ottweiler

TV Losheim

SG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Losheim

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV Losheim

SV Schlau.com.saar 05

Ltf Selbach

TV Lebach

TV Losheim

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
SPVGG Faha-Weiten

TV Losheim

LC Rehlingen

Ltf Marpingen

Dubliner

TV Losheim

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV EIm

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
TV Mettlach

SPVGG Mitlosheim

TV Ltf Nalbach

TRI Weiskirchen

SSV Bachem

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Schnell-Mud-Tinsdorf

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TC Weiskirchen

TG Schiffweiler

TC Weiskirchen
Dubliners

TV Losheim

FFW Rissenthal
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
Ltf Marpingen

TC Weiskirchen
Warndt-Biker

PI./AK
1.wW40
20.M40
21.M40
22.M45
2.M60
22.M40
23.M45
8.M30
24.M45
15.M50
2.W45
9.M30
16.M50
1.W50
17.M50
18.M50
7.M55
9.M20
25.M45
23.M40
12.M35
3.M60
13.M35
14.M35
24.M40
25.M40
26.M45
26.M40
1.WJugB
8.M55
10.M30
19.M50
3.MJugB
15.M35
3.M65
27.M45
16.M35
11.M30
3.MJugA
3.W45
28.M45
9.M55
17.M35
20.M50
4.MJugA
1.WJugA
10.M55
2.W40
21.M50

Zeit
32:31,0
32:35,9
32:40,1
32:42,7
32:45,5
32:47,9
32:49,2
32:51,5
32:56,8
32:58,8
33:00,3
33:01,6
33:02,9
33:05,9
33:07,2
33:08,4
33:10,0
33:13,8
33:18,0
33:19,5
33:21,9
33:26,8
33:28,6
33:31,8
33:39,5
33:41,7
33:45,6
33:48,4
33:48,4
33:52,1
33:53,8
33:55,4
33:55,4
33:58,4
34.05,2
34:07,0
34:10,8
34:13,0
34:17,0
34:41,5
34:42,9
34:44,1
34:48,8
34:56,8
34:59,2
35:00,6
35:02,0
35:03,7
35:21,5
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18. Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 06.01.2007

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148. Finkler, Thomas
149. Dahmen, Stefan
150. Helfen, Hans-Peter
151. Helfen, Oliver
152. Thiel, Robert

153. Mdller, Sigrid
154. Philippi, Karl

155. Bost, Ulrich

156. Hubsch, Hans-Jorg
157. Kiefer, Bernhard
158. Klauck, Rainer
159. Lorig, Ralf

160. Pilger, Bernadette
161. Klein, Josef

162. Mohm, Ellen

163. Kerber, Stefan
164. Wolter, Dieter
165. Muller, Heino
166. Dewes, Lucia
167. Schnapka, Peter
168. Mdller, Gerd

169. Moscherosch, Jorg
170. Feller, Franz

171. Gebhard, Marcus
172. Kuke, Thomas
173. Kautenberger, Peter
174. Becker Dr., Rudi
175. Blau, Joachim
176. Steil, Thomas
177. Mdller, Jurgen
178. Grammes, Carola
179. Chedel, Christian

180. Kantenburger, Susanne

181. Zimmer, Gertrud
182. Jakobs, Frank
183. Seiwert, Alexander
184. Borngasser, Ulla
185. Folz, Achim

186. Britz, Bernhar
187. Kirsch, Albert
188. Grundhever, Hans
189. Pohl, Jirgen

190. Kratz, Karl

191. Jungmann, Stephanie
192. Simon, Waltraud
193. Bécker, Angelika
194. Gruhn, Karin

195. Paulus, Heike
196. Schitz, Erwin

Verein/Ort

LF Otzenhausen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Losheim

TC Weiskirchen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LT Mertesdorf 2001
LLG Wustweiler

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TC Weiskirchen

Ltf Selbach

TV Losheim

Trimm Club Weiskirchen
Ltf Rimlingen

TuS Mondorf

Ltf Urexweiler

TV Ottweiler

TRI Weiskirchen

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV RuBhiitte Saarbriicken
Ltf Marpingen

LC Volklingen

Fa. Kohl-Pharma

TV Losheim

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
TV Lebach

Fa. Kohl-Pharma

Ltf Nalbach
Schnell-Mud-Tinsdorf
TV Losheim

Ltf Nalbach

SSV Bachem

Fa. Kohl-Pharma
Rissenthal

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbach
TV Dippenweiler

VFA Neunkirchen

DAV Hochwald

DJK Niederlosheim

TV Losheim
Ceb Merzig
Ceb Merzig
LT Rimlingen
Ltf Urexweiler

Pl./AK
29.M45
27.M40
30.M45
18.M35
4.M60
4.\W45
22.M50
31.M45
28.M40
29.M40
32.M45
19.M35
2.W35
30.M40
3.W35
33.M45
23.M50
24.M50
3.W40
5.M60
6.M60
11.M55
4.M65
4.MJugB
12.M30
34.M45
25.M50
35.M45
20.M35
31.M40
2.W50
21.M35
4.W35
3.W50
22.M35
10.M20
3.W30
23.M35
26.M50
5.M65
12.M55
24.M35
7.M60
5.W45
6.W45
4.W50
4.W40
5.W40
8.M60

Zeit
35:23,3
35:25,0
35:30,2
35:31,8
35:33,3
35:37,0
35:38,9
35:42,2
35:44,3
35:47,0
35:49,1
35:50,9
35:52,0
35:53,4
35:54,7
35:56,2
35:57,5
35:59,0
36:20,0
36:23,1
36:25,5
36:29,2
36:30,6
36:38,3
36:42,1
36:44,1
36:48,3
37:02,6
37:15,5
37:17,5
37:26,8
37:33,5
37:38,1
37:56,3
37:59,8
38:03,9
38:10,4
38:13,0
38:18,5
38:25,7
38:26,6
38:27,8
38:48,5
38:54,2
38:55,1
38:58,0
38:59,0
39:00,5
39:21,1
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18. Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 06.01.2007

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,

Doetsch, Dietmar
Bohn, Roswitha
Johag, Uschi
Doetsch, Carina
Abel, Birgit
Thielen, Herbert
Meyer, Marietta
HaRler, Christoph
Weihrichs, Herrmann
Winter, Petra
Sitschet, Galina
Schorn, Lothar
Lins, Birgit

Grol3, Elisabeth
Brill, Alexa
Becker, Ludwig
Burner, Thomas
Basenach, Helmut
Schitz, Anja
Jackl, Konrad
Fritz, Thomas
Roth, Miriam
Ollinger, Maria
Wihlem, Benedetta
Selzer, Luzia
Mertes, Vera
Reinsch, Holm
Mdller, Birgit
Feller, Jutta

Verein/Ort
TC Weiskirchen
Ltf Limbach

TC Weiskirchen
TC Weiskirchen

LC Volklingen

TV Losheim

SPVGG Mitlosheim
SPVGG Mitlosheim

Ceb Merzig

TV Losheim

Lauffreunde Litermonat Nalbach
Le Asics Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

Ltf Marpingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LC Schmelz

LSG Quierschied

HC Perl

TC Weiskirchen
RC Wahlener Baren

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Ltf Marpingen

Pl./AK
9.M60
1.W55
2.W55
2.W20
6.W40

13.M55
7.W45

25.M35
26.M35
8.W45
7.W40
1.M70
9.W45
10.w45
5.W50
6.M65
32.M40
7.M65
5.W35
2.M70
33.M40
4.W30
8.W40
1.W60
9.W40
3.W55
36.M45
11.W45
1.W70

Zeit
39:33,4
39:43,1
39:45,1
39:48,5
39:52,7
39:54,1
39:56,9
40:10,4
40:14,0
40:34,4
40:37,0
40:45,0
40:46,6
40:48,2
41:55,7
42:47,5
43:37,9
43:57,8
45:01,4
45:34,7
47:25,8
47:29,9
47:35,5
47:56,5
48:06,7
48:43,2
49:28,2
49:28,7
55:55,4
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